## **ELECTRICAL BOND**

Bond #	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	
That we	as principal, and
	and and reselves to give and be indebted to the Unified Government of
Wyandotte County/Kansas City Kansas, State of Kans	rselves to give and be indebted to the Unified Government of eas, in the sum of <b>FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS</b> , lawful money of f, well and truly to be made, we bind ourselves, our executors and
THE CONDITION of the above obligation is	that whereas, said
	that whereas, saidhas obtained a permit to do general electrical work under the
ordinances of the Unified Government of Wyandotte C	County/Kansas City Kansas.
Now, if the said	, shall indemnify and save County/Kansas City Kansas from all accidents or damages caused
by any negligence in either, the performance, execution servants or employees, in the doing of said work, or for permit issued by the City of Kansas City, relative to the properly protect, execute and maintain his, its, or their of Wyandotte County/Kansas City Kansas, relating to may be imposed by any ordinance during the period of under the provisions, of any ordinance of the Unified Greimburse the Unified Government and the public for employees while doing electrical work in, Wyandotte otherwise to remain in full force, virtue and effect.  This bond shall expire December 31, 22.  This bond may be terminated at any time by the service of the Unified Government and the public for employees while doing electrical work in, Wyandotte otherwise to remain in full force, virtue and effect.	on or protection of any work done by him, they or it, or their agents, or any unfaithful or inadequate work done under or by virtue of any ne business and person, firm or corporation is engaged in, and to work, or for any violation of any ordinance of Unified Government and regulating electrical, or for any penalties and requirements that if said permit or the performance of work done under the same and Government Wyandotte County/Kansas City Kansas, and to negligence or misconduct on the part of himself or his agents and County/Kansas City Kansas then said obligation shall be void;
herein, and at the expiration of thirty (30) days from the	and to the Principal, addressed to them at the municipality named ne mailing of said notice, this bond shall ipso facto terminate and the or any acts or omissions of the Principal subsequent to said date.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto	have signed this bond the day and year first above written.
	Principal
License Administrator	Timeipai
	The Principal has Electrical Certification
Approved as to form	
City Attorney	Building Inspector
	Attorney in Fact